SKU: K33S**

Square Reducer

WZ oo



y/L asnek4

K33S** Specification

Material Information
Type

Grade

Finish

Finish (long Name)
Dimensions

Size (W x Hmm)
Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Thickness (mm)

Standards and Certification

NEMA
Certification

Additional Information

Commodity Code
Coupling Fixing Set Included

Optional Grade

Stainless Steel
304-1.4301
Satin

DP1 - Dull Polish Satin (220 Grit)

75%x75
75
75

1.2

1

E206294

73269098
M6X12

316-1.4404
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Lasnek UK

1 President Way
Luton
Bedfordshire
England

LU2 9NR

Tel: +44 (0) 1 582 425 777
Fax: +44(0) 1 582 425 776

Email: sales@lasnek.com
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Aurora, IL 60504

Tel: 866-995-9337

Email: sales@/asnek.com



